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508 tast Murdock, Wichita, Kansas 

Company- D IRMINGHAM-DARTLETT DRLG. CO. SEC. R. 20W 
Farm- Anderson No. 1 

County Bllis 
Comp.2•3•59 KANSAS 

Total Depth. 3990' 
Comm. 1-23-59 
Shot or Treated. 
Contractor. 
Issued. 7-4-59 

CASINO: 
Elewtlon. 2219' DFm 

8 5/0" 
5 1/211 

191 1 ce□ w/140 sx. 
3967' ceo w/200 sx. 

cluy, sand & shale 
shale 

100 
490 

Production. 79 BOPD 
Figurecs :,a.::icate Bottom of rormotions. 

sand & shale 
shale 

590 
700 
1050 
1265 
1325 
1557 
1604 
2100 
2175 
2630 
2725 
3055 
3111 
3275 
3562 
3564 
3050 
3905 
3943 
3990 RTD 

#4 3650-67', op 15 oin. wk. blow 10 nin ' . , rec. 15 oud, FSIP 400# going up. shale & sand 
sand 
shale & strks sand 
red bed 
Anhydrite 
shale & shells 
brown lice 
line & shale 
shale & shells 
line & shale 
shale & lioe strks 
line & shale 
line 
line & chert 
lice 
liLle & chert 
Conglo□erate 
Arbuckle line 
Total Depth 

TOPS: 
Anhydrite 
Heebner 
Toronto 
Lansing 
Maraaton 
Arbuckle 

DRILL STEM TESTS: 

1556 
3404 
3506 
3521 
3831 
3927 

#5 3704-15', op 30 □in., rec. 45'cdt. wtr. 
ISIP 1300#, FSIP 1360#. 

#6 3829-50', op 20 oin, wk. blow 10 oin., 
rec. 15' crud. FSIP 760:/i. 

#1 3270-92', op 1 hr., had a weak blow 
thruout, rec. 40' wtry nud, ISIP 970# 
FSIP 95011. 

#2 3547-64, op 30 nin., rec. 2365' gas, 
340' oil & wtr. cut nud, 700 1 clean oil 
3001 clear wtr. ISIP 1060#, FSIP 1020#. 

#3 3572-04', op 45 nin, week blow 45 oin., 
rec. 63' ody wtr, ISIP 1120(/, FSIP 1040#. 


